
Exhibit C 

CSA #31 - Stonegate Monthly  Water Allotment 

      April 17, 2018 through February 2019 

 
 

AGRICULTURAL ALLOTMENTS 
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    Monthly Per Lot Gallon       

Allotment 

 

 

8,575 

 

 

17,150 

 

 
 

34,300 
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  Cumulative Agricultural 

Allotment Per Lot 

(Gallons) 

 

 

 

 
 

8,575 

 

 

 

 
 

25,725 

 

 

 

 
 

60,025 
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390,164 

 

 

 

 
 

407,314 

 

 

 

 
 

    424,464 

 These cumulative agricultural allotments are mandatory and may not be exceeded. Pursuant to the San Benito 

County Code, " no person shall use or allow to be used on a parcel agricultural water/ non-potable supplied by CSA 

31 in excess of the parcel's cumulative monthly water agricultural allotment 

 
   Annual Agricultural Allotment For Each Parcel 

  (March 1, 2018 through February 28, 2019) 
                          424,464 (1.30 ACRE FEET) 

DOMESTIC  ALLOTMENTS 
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   Monthly Allotment 

 

 

 
n/a 

 

 

 
3,575 

 

 

 
8,525 

 

 

 
    8,250 

 

 

 
     8,525 

 

 

 
      8,525 

 

 

 
      8,250 

 

 

 
    8,525 

 

 

 
      8,250 

 

 

 
     8,525 

 

 

 
     8,525 

 

 

 
      7,700 

 

** Effective Date (4/17).  April Domestic Allocation is for the time period April 17th through April 30th. 

 

Days in Month        31            13 31 30 31 31 30   31 30 31 31        28 

Gallons Per Day        275 275 275 275 275 275 275    275 275 275 275 275 


